
Iskra night trail Avala 2025 -
Rezultati

30.08.2025. 20:30

6K Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Siniša Savić (#326) M Gen Drina Trail 6 km 05:26 0:32:37
2 Strahinja Stevšić (#274) M Gen 6 km 05:32 0:33:10
3 Marko Novaković (#300) M Gen 6 km 05:51 0:35:07
4 Nemanja Ristic (#233) M Gen Odred Kobre 6 km 05:55 0:35:28
5 Viktor Janic (#232) M Gen Odr 6 km 05:55 0:35:32
1 Ivana Kostic (#223) Ž Gen Woman Body Burn 6 km 06:17 0:37:42
6 Aleksa Radonjic (#219) M Gen Briselski Sporazum 6 km 06:17 0:37:43
7 Aleksandr Avdonin (#358) M Gen 6 km 06:19 0:37:55
2 Jana Starykh (#361) Ž Gen 6 km 06:39 0:39:55

8 Aleksandar Saković
(#323) M Gen 6 km 06:40 0:40:02

9 Stefan Martinovic (#320) M Gen 6 km 06:49 0:40:55
3 Dunja Stanojkovic (#301) Ž Gen Shape Trening Centar 6 km 07:09 0:42:56
4 Sofija Kocanović (#249) Ž Gen 6 km 07:12 0:43:10
10 Srđan Radujko (#280) M Gen 6 km 07:21 0:44:07
11 Milan Markovic (#9) M Gen 6 km 07:31 0:45:06

5 Katarina Perendic (#341) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner
Serbia 6 km 07:34 0:45:24

12 Nemanja Stevanović
(#225) M Gen Kasnimo 6 km 07:39 0:45:55

13 Dušan Nikolić (#222) M Gen 6 km 07:42 0:46:12
14 Bojan Jarkovački (#227) M Gen Maxbox 6 km 07:43 0:46:17
15 Anton Grigorev (#270) M Gen 6 km 07:44 0:46:21
16 Branko Đorđević (#230) M Gen 6 km 07:44 0:46:27

6 Tatjana Vereščagina
(#305) Ž Gen 6 km 07:45 0:46:29

7 Sonja Vukovic (#344) Ž Gen 6 km 07:47 0:46:40

17 Aleksandr Meshcheriakov
(#345) M Gen 6 km 07:48 0:46:48

8 Jelena Kukoleča (#265) Ž Gen 6 km 07:48 0:46:50
9 Biljana Rašić (#201) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 6 km 07:53 0:47:16
18 Kirill Vereščagin (#306) M Gen 6 km 07:58 0:47:49
19 Nikola Stojanovic (#292) M Gen 6 km 08:00 0:47:59
10 Elena Eremeeva (#356) Ž Gen 6 km 08:03 0:48:20
20 Nikola Vukadinovic (#283) M Gen 6 km 08:04 0:48:22
21 Mladen Peković (#226) M Gen 6 km 08:09 0:48:52
11 Anja Dejanovic (#203) Ž Gen 6 km 08:09 0:48:54
22 Nikola Filip Špicka (#365) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 08:10 0:48:57
23 Jevto Stevanović (#325) M Gen 6 km 08:10 0:48:59

12 Marijana Krunić (#321) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 08:18 0:49:45

24 Nikita Radionov (#210) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:09
25 Andrej Gobeljic (#209) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:12
26 Maksim Makov (#218) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:15
27 Andrija Urošević (#309) M Gen 6 km 08:28 0:50:47
28 Nikola Vukojević (#293) M Gen Bravehearts 6 km 08:28 0:50:48
29 Ognjen Milutinovic (#291) M Gen 6 km 08:28 0:50:48
30 Zoran Knezevic (#254) M Gen 6 km 08:29 0:50:56
13 Tatjana Belic (#286) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6 km 08:32 0:51:14
14 Dušanka Tišma (#206) Ž Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
15 Milica Gligorijević (#231) Ž Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
31 Milos Stamenkovic (#212) M Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
16 Katarina Krajnović (#324) Ž Gen Zumbul 6 km 08:36 0:51:35
32 Luka Milošević (#367) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 08:41 0:52:07



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
17 Elena Sherstneva (#281) Ž Gen 6 km 08:42 0:52:11
33 Pavel Chuvashev (#282) M Gen 6 km 08:42 0:52:11
34 Aleksandar Ivković (#312) M Gen 6 km 08:43 0:52:19
18 Mima Despic (#311) Ž Gen Leuka 6 km 08:43 0:52:19
35 Ilija Mladenović (#275) M Gen 6 km 08:49 0:52:55

36 Nemanja Vujaskovic
(#211) M Gen 6 km 08:49 0:52:56

37 Nikola Janjić (#297) M Gen 6 km 08:50 0:53:02

38 Miroslav Maksimović
(#290) M Gen 6 km 08:50 0:53:03

39 Nikola Jankovic (#276) M Gen 6 km 08:51 0:53:05

40 Darko Radovanović
(#234) M Gen Maraton Tim Požarevac 6 km 08:56 0:53:34

19 Jovana Jovanovic (#322) Ž Gen 6 km 09:00 0:53:57
41 Sreten Terzić (#239) M Gen 6 km 09:01 0:54:05
42 Boris Podboj (#205) M Gen 6 km 09:01 0:54:06
43 Ivan Janković (#273) M Gen 6 km 09:02 0:54:11
44 Vladimir Dacić (#366) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 09:05 0:54:30
45 Marjan Simić (#353) M Gen 6 km 09:10 0:54:57
20 Milana Bogdanović (#327) Ž Gen Milanmaiticgmail.com 6 km 09:10 0:54:57
21 Danijela Stevšić (#269) Ž Gen 6 km 09:12 0:55:09
22 Maja Strunić (#298) Ž Gen 6 km 09:12 0:55:14

23 Anastasiia Parsaeva
(#357) Ž Gen 6 km 09:14 0:55:21

46 Luka Jekić (#307) M Gen 6 km 09:15 0:55:30
24 Dušanka Marković (#332) Ž Gen 6 km 09:16 0:55:37
47 Dejan Martić (#319) M Gen 6 km 09:17 0:55:43
25 Mina Jovovic (#337) Ž Gen 6 km 09:18 0:55:49
48 Nikola Stegnjaja (#338) M Gen 6 km 09:18 0:55:49
26 Victoria Rusnak (#208) Ž Gen 6 km 09:19 0:55:52

27 Tamara Radlovački
(#343) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner 6 km 09:21 0:56:08

49 Boris Ristic (#246) M Gen 6 km 09:23 0:56:17
50 Aleksandar Gajić (#354) M Gen Porodica 6 km 09:24 0:56:21
51 Miloš Matić (#245) M Gen 6 km 09:25 0:56:29
52 Nikola Terzić (#262) M Gen PEGI 6 km 09:26 0:56:33

28 Teodora Merdanović
(#261) Ž Gen PEGI 6 km 09:26 0:56:33

53 Jovan Todorovic (#334) M Gen 6 km 09:29 0:56:55
29 Biljana Stanković (#215) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:46
30 Gulja Komatina (#296) Ž Gen BH 6 km 09:48 0:58:46
31 Jelena Uscumlic (#217) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:46

32 Ivana Milanović Ðukić
(#266) Ž Gen 6 km 09:48 0:58:47

33 Snežana Sindzirevic
(#240) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:47

34 Marija Ivanov (#295) Ž Gen 6 km 09:50 0:59:02

35 Ivana Stojanovic (#207) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 09:51 0:59:04

36 Irina Strižkova (#318) Ž Gen 6 km 09:51 0:59:07
54 Aleksandr Nazarov (#359) M Gen 6 km 09:53 0:59:20
37 Katarina Trifunović (#247) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09
38 Marija Aleksic (#250) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09

39 Marina Tadić Petrović
(#257) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09

40 Jelisaveta Ivković (#271) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 10:06 1:00:38

41 Biljana Kovacevic (#260) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 10:28 1:02:49
42 Melisa Selimi (#272) Ž Gen 6 km 10:30 1:03:02
43 Marija Trifunović (#216) Ž Gen 6 km 10:33 1:03:18
44 Dragana Vidaković (#81) Ž Gen 6 km 10:40 1:04:01
55 Srećko Zdravković (#333) M Gen Porodica 6 km 10:40 1:04:03



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

45 Diana Damnjanović
(#267) Ž Gen 6 km 10:49 1:04:54

56 Nenad Šović (#308) M Gen 6 km 11:05 1:06:28
46 Tamara Krivokapic (#244) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6 km 11:05 1:06:29
47 Tatjana Manojlovic (#360) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:05 1:06:29
48 Dunja Đokić (#214) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:07 1:06:41

49 Jovana Milovanovic
(#229) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:07 1:06:41

57 Nikola Maric (#340) M Gen 6 km 11:16 1:07:37
50 Teodora Dušić (#242) Ž Gen 6 km 11:28 1:08:45
51 Aleksandra Dudaš (#204) Ž Gen 6 km 11:34 1:09:21
52 Bojana Lazić (#287) Ž Gen 6 km 11:34 1:09:23
53 Biljana Bajčetić (#289) Ž Gen 6 km 11:36 1:09:34
54 Bojana Lasković (#299) Ž Gen 6 km 11:54 1:11:21
55 Tanja Babejić (#236) Ž Gen Maraton Tim Požarevac 6 km 12:02 1:12:14

58 Vladimir Milosavljević
(#235) M Gen Maraton Tim Požarevac 6 km 12:02 1:12:14

56 Maja Ranković (#329) Ž Gen 6 km 12:05 1:12:29
57 Marija Miletic (#317) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:33
58 Božana Jovković (#316) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:34

59 Dragana Stevanović
(#339) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:35

60 Snežana Nastić (#349) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:35
61 Milica Ososlija (#336) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:39
59 Filip Radenkovic (#252) M Gen 6 km 12:32 1:15:13
60 Nikola Lukić (#253) M Gen 6 km 12:36 1:15:37

61 Vladica Radenkovic
(#313) M Gen 6 km 12:37 1:15:42

62 Sonja Radenkovic (#310) Ž Gen 6 km 12:37 1:15:43
62 Lazar Kovačević (#304) M Gen 6 km 12:59 1:17:52
63 Mina Davidovic (#303) Ž Gen 6 km 12:59 1:17:52

63 Stevan Simeunovic
(#352) M Gen 6 km 13:09 1:18:53

64 Nevena Milinkovic (#347) Ž Gen 6 km 13:09 1:18:56
65 Milena Milinkovic (#348) Ž Gen 6 km 13:10 1:18:57
64 Uroš Pavlović (#279) M Gen 6 km 13:31 1:21:08
66 Anđela Aleksić (#256) Ž Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:48
65 Stanko Mirilo (#255) M Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:48
66 Luka Mladenović (#263) M Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:49
67 Natasa Vukovic (#258) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 14:20 1:26:00

68 Slavica Krsmanovic
(#264) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 14:27 1:26:43

69 Danica Ignjatović (#355) Ž Gen 6 km 14:30 1:27:03
70 Irina Aničić (#362) Ž Gen Anicicirinagmail.com 6 km 14:30 1:27:03

67 Denis Fedosov Ledovskikh
(#259) M Gen ERG 6 km 15:34 1:33:22

71 Ana Kopestenski (#328) Ž Gen 6 km 15:50 1:35:03
72 Zorana Lazić (#335) Ž Gen 6 km 15:50 1:35:03
73 Martina Grilltisch (#221) Ž Gen 6 km 16:28 1:38:46
74 Vanja Vojvoda (#220) Ž Gen 6 km 16:28 1:38:46
75 Ana Stević (#224) Ž Gen Woman Body Burn 0 km DNF
76 Jelena Savic (#331) Ž Gen 0 km DNF
77 Sofija Davidovic (#330) Ž Gen 0 km DNF
78 Ana Popovic (#342) Ž Gen Barbell 0 km DNS
68 Danilo Lučić (#241) M Gen Agrif Runners 0 km DNS
69 David Stojićević (#364) M Gen Dr Oetker 0 km DNS
79 Dea Orović (#314) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
80 Dragana Markovic (#302) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
81 Dunja Ognjanović (#237) Ž Gen OK Takovo 0 km DNS
70 Filip Jakovljević (#202) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
71 Ilija Perić (#213) M Gen 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
72 Ivan Grubić (#238) M Gen Absolute 0 km DNS
82 Katarina Isakovic (#351) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

83 Kristina Vladisavljevic
(#294) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

84 Ksenija Smoljanić (#277) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
85 Maja Simijonović (#350) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
86 Marija Milojičić (#363) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
87 Marija Tepša (#315) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
73 Milan Šelendić (#285) M Gen 0 km DNS
74 Miloš Sentić (#228) M Gen 0 km DNS
75 Miloš Vuleta (#288) M Gen 0 km DNS
88 Sanja Cvetić (#346) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
89 Sonja Andrić (#284) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
76 Srđan Šijakinjić (#243) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
77 Stefan Vuckovic (#278) M Gen 0 km DNS
90 Tanja Dimitrijevc (#268) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
91 Vera Nikolić (#251) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS

78 Zdravko Radosavljevic
(#248) M Gen Wolvs Gym 0 km DNS

6K Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Siniša Savić (#326) M Gen Drina Trail 6 km 05:26 0:32:37
2 Strahinja Stevšić (#274) M Gen 6 km 05:32 0:33:10
3 Marko Novaković (#300) M Gen 6 km 05:51 0:35:07
4 Nemanja Ristic (#233) M Gen Odred Kobre 6 km 05:55 0:35:28
5 Viktor Janic (#232) M Gen Odr 6 km 05:55 0:35:32

6 Aleksa Radonjic (#219) M Gen Briselski
Sporazum 6 km 06:17 0:37:43

7 Aleksandr Avdonin (#358) M Gen 6 km 06:19 0:37:55
8 Aleksandar Saković (#323) M Gen 6 km 06:40 0:40:02
9 Stefan Martinovic (#320) M Gen 6 km 06:49 0:40:55
10 Srđan Radujko (#280) M Gen 6 km 07:21 0:44:07
11 Milan Markovic (#9) M Gen 6 km 07:31 0:45:06
12 Nemanja Stevanović (#225) M Gen Kasnimo 6 km 07:39 0:45:55
13 Dušan Nikolić (#222) M Gen 6 km 07:42 0:46:12
14 Bojan Jarkovački (#227) M Gen Maxbox 6 km 07:43 0:46:17
15 Anton Grigorev (#270) M Gen 6 km 07:44 0:46:21
16 Branko Đorđević (#230) M Gen 6 km 07:44 0:46:27
17 Aleksandr Meshcheriakov (#345) M Gen 6 km 07:48 0:46:48
18 Kirill Vereščagin (#306) M Gen 6 km 07:58 0:47:49
19 Nikola Stojanovic (#292) M Gen 6 km 08:00 0:47:59
20 Nikola Vukadinovic (#283) M Gen 6 km 08:04 0:48:22
21 Mladen Peković (#226) M Gen 6 km 08:09 0:48:52
22 Nikola Filip Špicka (#365) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 08:10 0:48:57
23 Jevto Stevanović (#325) M Gen 6 km 08:10 0:48:59
24 Nikita Radionov (#210) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:09
25 Andrej Gobeljic (#209) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:12
26 Maksim Makov (#218) M Gen 6 km 08:22 0:50:15
27 Andrija Urošević (#309) M Gen 6 km 08:28 0:50:47
28 Nikola Vukojević (#293) M Gen Bravehearts 6 km 08:28 0:50:48
29 Ognjen Milutinovic (#291) M Gen 6 km 08:28 0:50:48
30 Zoran Knezevic (#254) M Gen 6 km 08:29 0:50:56
31 Milos Stamenkovic (#212) M Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
32 Luka Milošević (#367) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 08:41 0:52:07
33 Pavel Chuvashev (#282) M Gen 6 km 08:42 0:52:11
34 Aleksandar Ivković (#312) M Gen 6 km 08:43 0:52:19
35 Ilija Mladenović (#275) M Gen 6 km 08:49 0:52:55



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
36 Nemanja Vujaskovic (#211) M Gen 6 km 08:49 0:52:56
37 Nikola Janjić (#297) M Gen 6 km 08:50 0:53:02
38 Miroslav Maksimović (#290) M Gen 6 km 08:50 0:53:03
39 Nikola Jankovic (#276) M Gen 6 km 08:51 0:53:05

40 Darko Radovanović (#234) M Gen Maraton Tim
Požarevac 6 km 08:56 0:53:34

41 Sreten Terzić (#239) M Gen 6 km 09:01 0:54:05
42 Boris Podboj (#205) M Gen 6 km 09:01 0:54:06
43 Ivan Janković (#273) M Gen 6 km 09:02 0:54:11
44 Vladimir Dacić (#366) M Gen Dr Oetker 6 km 09:05 0:54:30
45 Marjan Simić (#353) M Gen 6 km 09:10 0:54:57
46 Luka Jekić (#307) M Gen 6 km 09:15 0:55:30
47 Dejan Martić (#319) M Gen 6 km 09:17 0:55:43
48 Nikola Stegnjaja (#338) M Gen 6 km 09:18 0:55:49
49 Boris Ristic (#246) M Gen 6 km 09:23 0:56:17
50 Aleksandar Gajić (#354) M Gen Porodica 6 km 09:24 0:56:21
51 Miloš Matić (#245) M Gen 6 km 09:25 0:56:29
52 Nikola Terzić (#262) M Gen PEGI 6 km 09:26 0:56:33
53 Jovan Todorovic (#334) M Gen 6 km 09:29 0:56:55
54 Aleksandr Nazarov (#359) M Gen 6 km 09:53 0:59:20
55 Srećko Zdravković (#333) M Gen Porodica 6 km 10:40 1:04:03
56 Nenad Šović (#308) M Gen 6 km 11:05 1:06:28
57 Nikola Maric (#340) M Gen 6 km 11:16 1:07:37

58 Vladimir Milosavljević (#235) M Gen Maraton Tim
Požarevac 6 km 12:02 1:12:14

59 Filip Radenkovic (#252) M Gen 6 km 12:32 1:15:13
60 Nikola Lukić (#253) M Gen 6 km 12:36 1:15:37
61 Vladica Radenkovic (#313) M Gen 6 km 12:37 1:15:42
62 Lazar Kovačević (#304) M Gen 6 km 12:59 1:17:52
63 Stevan Simeunovic (#352) M Gen 6 km 13:09 1:18:53
64 Uroš Pavlović (#279) M Gen 6 km 13:31 1:21:08
65 Stanko Mirilo (#255) M Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:48
66 Luka Mladenović (#263) M Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:49
67 Denis Fedosov Ledovskikh (#259) M Gen ERG 6 km 15:34 1:33:22
68 Danilo Lučić (#241) M Gen Agrif Runners 0 km DNS
69 David Stojićević (#364) M Gen Dr Oetker 0 km DNS
70 Filip Jakovljević (#202) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
71 Ilija Perić (#213) M Gen 0 km DNS
72 Ivan Grubić (#238) M Gen Absolute 0 km DNS
73 Milan Šelendić (#285) M Gen 0 km DNS
74 Miloš Sentić (#228) M Gen 0 km DNS
75 Miloš Vuleta (#288) M Gen 0 km DNS
76 Srđan Šijakinjić (#243) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
77 Stefan Vuckovic (#278) M Gen 0 km DNS
78 Zdravko Radosavljevic (#248) M Gen Wolvs Gym 0 km DNS

6K Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Ivana Kostic (#223) Ž Gen Woman Body Burn 6 km 06:17 0:37:42
2 Jana Starykh (#361) Ž Gen 6 km 06:39 0:39:55
3 Dunja Stanojkovic (#301) Ž Gen Shape Trening Centar 6 km 07:09 0:42:56
4 Sofija Kocanović (#249) Ž Gen 6 km 07:12 0:43:10
5 Katarina Perendic (#341) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner Serbia 6 km 07:34 0:45:24

6 Tatjana Vereščagina
(#305) Ž Gen 6 km 07:45 0:46:29

7 Sonja Vukovic (#344) Ž Gen 6 km 07:47 0:46:40
8 Jelena Kukoleča (#265) Ž Gen 6 km 07:48 0:46:50
9 Biljana Rašić (#201) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 6 km 07:53 0:47:16



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
10 Elena Eremeeva (#356) Ž Gen 6 km 08:03 0:48:20
11 Anja Dejanovic (#203) Ž Gen 6 km 08:09 0:48:54

12 Marijana Krunić (#321) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 08:18 0:49:45

13 Tatjana Belic (#286) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6 km 08:32 0:51:14
14 Dušanka Tišma (#206) Ž Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
15 Milica Gligorijević (#231) Ž Gen 6 km 08:34 0:51:24
16 Katarina Krajnović (#324) Ž Gen Zumbul 6 km 08:36 0:51:35
17 Elena Sherstneva (#281) Ž Gen 6 km 08:42 0:52:11
18 Mima Despic (#311) Ž Gen Leuka 6 km 08:43 0:52:19
19 Jovana Jovanovic (#322) Ž Gen 6 km 09:00 0:53:57

20 Milana Bogdanović
(#327) Ž Gen Milanmaiticgmail.com 6 km 09:10 0:54:57

21 Danijela Stevšić (#269) Ž Gen 6 km 09:12 0:55:09
22 Maja Strunić (#298) Ž Gen 6 km 09:12 0:55:14

23 Anastasiia Parsaeva
(#357) Ž Gen 6 km 09:14 0:55:21

24 Dušanka Marković (#332) Ž Gen 6 km 09:16 0:55:37
25 Mina Jovovic (#337) Ž Gen 6 km 09:18 0:55:49
26 Victoria Rusnak (#208) Ž Gen 6 km 09:19 0:55:52

27 Tamara Radlovački
(#343) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner 6 km 09:21 0:56:08

28 Teodora Merdanović
(#261) Ž Gen PEGI 6 km 09:26 0:56:33

29 Biljana Stanković (#215) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:46
30 Gulja Komatina (#296) Ž Gen BH 6 km 09:48 0:58:46
31 Jelena Uscumlic (#217) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:46

32 Ivana Milanović Ðukić
(#266) Ž Gen 6 km 09:48 0:58:47

33 Snežana Sindzirevic
(#240) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 09:48 0:58:47

34 Marija Ivanov (#295) Ž Gen 6 km 09:50 0:59:02

35 Ivana Stojanovic (#207) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 09:51 0:59:04

36 Irina Strižkova (#318) Ž Gen 6 km 09:51 0:59:07

37 Katarina Trifunović
(#247) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09

38 Marija Aleksic (#250) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09

39 Marina Tadić Petrović
(#257) Ž Gen 6 km 10:02 1:00:09

40 Jelisaveta Ivković (#271) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6 km 10:06 1:00:38

41 Biljana Kovacevic (#260) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 10:28 1:02:49
42 Melisa Selimi (#272) Ž Gen 6 km 10:30 1:03:02
43 Marija Trifunović (#216) Ž Gen 6 km 10:33 1:03:18
44 Dragana Vidaković (#81) Ž Gen 6 km 10:40 1:04:01

45 Diana Damnjanović
(#267) Ž Gen 6 km 10:49 1:04:54

46 Tamara Krivokapic
(#244) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6 km 11:05 1:06:29

47 Tatjana Manojlovic
(#360) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:05 1:06:29

48 Dunja Đokić (#214) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:07 1:06:41

49 Jovana Milovanovic
(#229) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 11:07 1:06:41

50 Teodora Dušić (#242) Ž Gen 6 km 11:28 1:08:45
51 Aleksandra Dudaš (#204) Ž Gen 6 km 11:34 1:09:21
52 Bojana Lazić (#287) Ž Gen 6 km 11:34 1:09:23
53 Biljana Bajčetić (#289) Ž Gen 6 km 11:36 1:09:34
54 Bojana Lasković (#299) Ž Gen 6 km 11:54 1:11:21
55 Tanja Babejić (#236) Ž Gen Maraton Tim Požarevac 6 km 12:02 1:12:14
56 Maja Ranković (#329) Ž Gen 6 km 12:05 1:12:29



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
57 Marija Miletic (#317) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:33
58 Božana Jovković (#316) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:34

59 Dragana Stevanović
(#339) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:35

60 Snežana Nastić (#349) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:35
61 Milica Ososlija (#336) Ž Gen 6 km 12:06 1:12:39
62 Sonja Radenkovic (#310) Ž Gen 6 km 12:37 1:15:43
63 Mina Davidovic (#303) Ž Gen 6 km 12:59 1:17:52
64 Nevena Milinkovic (#347) Ž Gen 6 km 13:09 1:18:56
65 Milena Milinkovic (#348) Ž Gen 6 km 13:10 1:18:57
66 Anđela Aleksić (#256) Ž Gen 6 km 14:08 1:24:48
67 Natasa Vukovic (#258) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 14:20 1:26:00

68 Slavica Krsmanovic
(#264) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6 km 14:27 1:26:43

69 Danica Ignjatović (#355) Ž Gen 6 km 14:30 1:27:03
70 Irina Aničić (#362) Ž Gen Anicicirinagmail.com 6 km 14:30 1:27:03
71 Ana Kopestenski (#328) Ž Gen 6 km 15:50 1:35:03
72 Zorana Lazić (#335) Ž Gen 6 km 15:50 1:35:03
73 Martina Grilltisch (#221) Ž Gen 6 km 16:28 1:38:46
74 Vanja Vojvoda (#220) Ž Gen 6 km 16:28 1:38:46
75 Ana Stević (#224) Ž Gen Woman Body Burn 0 km DNF
76 Jelena Savic (#331) Ž Gen 0 km DNF
77 Sofija Davidovic (#330) Ž Gen 0 km DNF
78 Ana Popovic (#342) Ž Gen Barbell 0 km DNS
79 Dea Orović (#314) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
80 Dragana Markovic (#302) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
81 Dunja Ognjanović (#237) Ž Gen OK Takovo 0 km DNS
82 Katarina Isakovic (#351) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

83 Kristina Vladisavljevic
(#294) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

84 Ksenija Smoljanić (#277) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
85 Maja Simijonović (#350) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
86 Marija Milojičić (#363) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
87 Marija Tepša (#315) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
88 Sanja Cvetić (#346) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
89 Sonja Andrić (#284) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
90 Tanja Dimitrijevc (#268) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
91 Vera Nikolić (#251) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Nemanja Ristovic (#111) M Gen Asics Frontrunner 10 km 05:10 0:51:42

2 Daniil Orlov (#6) M Gen Stray Dog
Running 10 km 05:30 0:54:59

3 Dmitry Rybalchenko (#28) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:55:56

4 Andrei Kazakevich (#26) M Gen Escapees From
The Madhouse 10 km 05:52 0:58:35

5 Jovan Mitić (#97) M Gen Asics Frontrunner
Srbija 10 km 05:52 0:58:42

6 Artem Korabelnikov (#112) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
7 Mikhail Kashirin (#109) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
8 Nenad Ristić (#107) M Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:37
9 Nikola Bikar (#73) M Gen Cimanje 10 km 06:08 1:01:24
10 Mirko Stupar (#100) M Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:14
11 Nikola Kamaljević (#106) M Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:15
12 Ivan Radenkov (#2) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:51

1 Jovana Marić (#13) Ž Gen Spartak
Skyrunners 10 km 06:22 1:03:37

13 Zoran Ognjanović (#41) M Gen PD Kablar 10 km 06:28 1:04:38



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
14 Stefan Novitovic (#105) M Gen 10 km 06:34 1:05:38
15 Goran Podolski (#10) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:57 1:09:32

2 Karalina Kankudovich (#7) Ž Gen Stray Dog
Running Club 10 km 06:58 1:09:40

16 Pavel Kamyshev (#8) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:57
17 Constantine Rogozhinski (#110) M Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:23

18 Luka Blagojević (#91) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 07:02 1:10:24

19 Igor Gavrilović (#85) M Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:48
20 Dusan Stamenkovic (#68) M Gen 10 km 07:13 1:12:12
21 Aleksandr Kabreniuk (#70) M Gen Muha 10 km 07:14 1:12:16
22 Maxim Grishunin (#113) M Gen Muha 10 km 07:14 1:12:19
23 Nemanja Knežević (#31) M Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:48
24 Ivan Ralinovski (#17) M Gen 10 km 07:22 1:13:35
3 Martina Radosavljevic (#82) Ž Gen 10 km 07:22 1:13:41
4 Vanja Matic (#58) Ž Gen 10 km 07:29 1:14:52
25 Relja Kostandinovic (#48) M Gen 10 km 07:31 1:15:11
26 Ivan Jevtić (#3) M Gen Trokadero 10 km 07:36 1:15:56
27 Aleksandar Veškovac (#34) M Gen Crossfit 300 10 km 07:41 1:16:51
28 Marko Mijatović (#45) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 07:41 1:16:54
5 Teodora Stepanović (#11) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 07:42 1:17:05
29 Veljko Matic (#59) M Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:49
30 Vladimir Lučić (#102) M Gen BH 10 km 07:49 1:18:10
6 Bojana Bečanović (#18) Ž Gen 10 km 07:49 1:18:11
31 Marko Tomic (#116) M Gen 10 km 07:49 1:18:12
32 Daniel Nizhnik (#114) M Gen 10 km 07:50 1:18:18
33 Aleksandar Radovanović (#29) M Gen 10 km 07:51 1:18:33
34 Ivan Neđić (#47) M Gen Pumpajdžije 10 km 07:52 1:18:42
35 Stepan Ulanov (#77) M Gen 10 km 07:57 1:19:29
36 Krsta Ružić (#117) M Gen 10 km 07:57 1:19:33
37 Nikola Nedić (#35) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:02 1:20:18
38 Milos Djindjic (#86) M Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:39
39 Aleksandar Zlatanovic (#79) M Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:42
40 Aleksa Bogdanovic (#5) M Gen 10 km 08:08 1:21:25
41 Grigorii Oksuzian (#1) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:09 1:21:30
42 Bogdan Mićić (#22) M Gen 10 km 08:10 1:21:35
43 Ilia Krivopolenov (#54) M Gen 10 km 08:11 1:21:54
7 Tatjana Trninić (#53) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:12 1:21:56
44 Petar Jovanovic (#87) M Gen 10 km 08:18 1:22:58
8 Tijana Ivljanin (#84) Ž Gen Cityrunners Club 10 km 08:18 1:22:58
9 Marija Tvrtkovic (#55) Ž Gen 10 km 08:18 1:22:59
45 Adam Veskovic (#123) M Gen 10 km 08:29 1:24:51
10 Nikolina Rajovic (#122) Ž Gen 10 km 08:29 1:24:51
11 Isidora Lazic (#4) Ž Gen Duolingo 10 km 08:33 1:25:31
46 Kirill Krasnopolskii (#21) M Gen 10 km 08:41 1:26:51
12 Mila Ilić (#57) Ž Gen 10 km 08:42 1:27:03
47 Aleksej Amirhanov (#36) M Gen Piknik Na Ade 10 km 08:50 1:28:18
48 Rastko Djordjevic (#99) M Gen 10 km 08:52 1:28:43
49 Luka Marjanović (#38) M Gen 10 km 08:52 1:28:45
50 Nikola Pejčić (#32) M Gen 10 km 08:53 1:28:49
51 Miša Džugurdić (#96) M Gen Ultra Trkač Srbija 10 km 08:55 1:29:11
13 Nadja Stojanovic (#39) Ž Gen 10 km 09:00 1:30:00
52 Luka Petrović (#89) M Gen 10 km 09:00 1:30:04
14 Jana Mišović (#74) Ž Gen DR. 10 km 09:04 1:30:43
15 Tea Ilić (#75) Ž Gen DR 10 km 09:04 1:30:43
16 Isidora Milošević (#78) Ž Gen 10 km 09:12 1:31:56
53 Predrag Djulinac (#71) M Gen 10 km 09:13 1:32:09
17 Nevena Šović (#88) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 09:20 1:33:23
54 Matija Bojović (#33) M Gen 10 km 09:21 1:33:27
55 Milan Košutić (#120) M Gen Dr Oetker 10 km 09:24 1:34:04



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
18 Andona Milovanović (#69) Ž Gen 10 km 09:25 1:34:11
56 Nikola Smiljanic (#66) M Gen 10 km 09:25 1:34:11

57 Srđan Milunović (#52) M Gen Delta Running
Club 10 km 09:32 1:35:21

19 Zorana Đorđević (#49) Ž Gen Delta Running
Club 10 km 09:32 1:35:21

58 Petar Perić (#62) M Gen 10 km 09:34 1:35:36
59 Slobodan Jevtic (#104) M Gen 10 km 09:39 1:36:34
20 Jelena Djurovic (#93) Ž Gen 10 km 09:43 1:37:10
60 Hana Djurovic (#94) M Gen 10 km 09:43 1:37:12
61 Zoran Zdravkovic (#44) M Gen 10 km 09:53 1:38:46
21 Veroslava Milenkovic (#60) Ž Gen City Runners Club 10 km 10:03 1:40:29
22 Marija Stojiljković (#76) Ž Gen 10 km 10:09 1:41:34
23 Jovana Cedomirovic (#65) Ž Gen Trail And Error 10 km 10:10 1:41:35
24 Mina Stankovic (#14) Ž Gen 10 km 10:15 1:42:26
25 Nina Stankovic (#15) Ž Gen 10 km 10:15 1:42:26
26 Jelena Vojvodić (#51) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:18 1:42:57
62 Vojin Vojvodić (#50) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:18 1:42:58
63 Ivan Todorovic (#103) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:20 1:43:23
64 Alexander Vojvoda (#12) M Gen 10 km 10:27 1:44:27
27 Teodora Ilić (#95) Ž Gen 10 km 10:36 1:45:59
28 Tanja Đurović (#119) Ž Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:35
29 Milica Stefanovic (#19) Ž Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:39
65 Stefan Mišić (#20) M Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:40
66 Aleksandr Krasnobai (#30) M Gen 10 km 10:50 1:48:16
30 Ana Stanković (#61) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 11:11 1:51:52
67 Marko Milošević (#46) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 11:11 1:51:52
31 Ljubinka Stojanovic (#98) Ž Gen 10 km 11:53 1:58:52
32 Andjela Marijan (#25) Ž Gen 10 km 14:03 2:20:26
68 Vladan Mitrović (#16) M Gen 10 km 14:03 2:20:26
69 Aleksa Vasić (#67) M Gen 0 km DNS

70 Aleksa Đorđević (#90) M Gen Delta Running
Team 0 km DNS

33 Aleksandra Nikitović (#115) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
34 Ana Vasiljevic (#92) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
71 Denis Glinkin (#43) M Gen 0 km DNS
72 Filip Raskovic (#24) M Gen 0 km DNS
73 Ivan Dolgov (#118) M Gen Muha 0 km DNS
74 Ivan Stojanovic (#23) M Gen 0 km DNS
35 Jana Marković (#40) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
36 Julijana Luković (#37) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
37 Katarina Jovanovic (#42) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
75 Milan Jeremić (#72) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
38 Milica Jeremic (#101) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
76 Mladen Mihajlović (#63) M Gen KM 101 0 km DNS
39 Nada Bakrac (#56) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
77 Nemanja Čukić (#108) M Gen 0 km DNS
78 Ratko Jovanović (#64) M Gen KM 101 0 km DNS
79 Sergei Trokhin (#80) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Valentin Briukhanov (#27) M Gen 0 km DNS
40 Vanja Dumeljić (#121) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
81 Zoran Izgarevic (#83) M Gen 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Nemanja Ristovic (#111) M Gen Asics Frontrunner 10 km 05:10 0:51:42

2 Daniil Orlov (#6) M Gen Stray Dog
Running 10 km 05:30 0:54:59

3 Dmitry Rybalchenko (#28) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:55:56



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

4 Andrei Kazakevich (#26) M Gen Escapees From
The Madhouse 10 km 05:52 0:58:35

5 Jovan Mitić (#97) M Gen Asics Frontrunner
Srbija 10 km 05:52 0:58:42

6 Artem Korabelnikov (#112) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
7 Mikhail Kashirin (#109) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
8 Nenad Ristić (#107) M Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:37
9 Nikola Bikar (#73) M Gen Cimanje 10 km 06:08 1:01:24
10 Mirko Stupar (#100) M Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:14
11 Nikola Kamaljević (#106) M Gen 10 km 06:14 1:02:15
12 Ivan Radenkov (#2) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:51
13 Zoran Ognjanović (#41) M Gen PD Kablar 10 km 06:28 1:04:38
14 Stefan Novitovic (#105) M Gen 10 km 06:34 1:05:38
15 Goran Podolski (#10) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 06:57 1:09:32
16 Pavel Kamyshev (#8) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:57
17 Constantine Rogozhinski (#110) M Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:23

18 Luka Blagojević (#91) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 07:02 1:10:24

19 Igor Gavrilović (#85) M Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:48
20 Dusan Stamenkovic (#68) M Gen 10 km 07:13 1:12:12
21 Aleksandr Kabreniuk (#70) M Gen Muha 10 km 07:14 1:12:16
22 Maxim Grishunin (#113) M Gen Muha 10 km 07:14 1:12:19
23 Nemanja Knežević (#31) M Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:48
24 Ivan Ralinovski (#17) M Gen 10 km 07:22 1:13:35
25 Relja Kostandinovic (#48) M Gen 10 km 07:31 1:15:11
26 Ivan Jevtić (#3) M Gen Trokadero 10 km 07:36 1:15:56
27 Aleksandar Veškovac (#34) M Gen Crossfit 300 10 km 07:41 1:16:51
28 Marko Mijatović (#45) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 07:41 1:16:54
29 Veljko Matic (#59) M Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:49
30 Vladimir Lučić (#102) M Gen BH 10 km 07:49 1:18:10
31 Marko Tomic (#116) M Gen 10 km 07:49 1:18:12
32 Daniel Nizhnik (#114) M Gen 10 km 07:50 1:18:18
33 Aleksandar Radovanović (#29) M Gen 10 km 07:51 1:18:33
34 Ivan Neđić (#47) M Gen Pumpajdžije 10 km 07:52 1:18:42
35 Stepan Ulanov (#77) M Gen 10 km 07:57 1:19:29
36 Krsta Ružić (#117) M Gen 10 km 07:57 1:19:33
37 Nikola Nedić (#35) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:02 1:20:18
38 Milos Djindjic (#86) M Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:39
39 Aleksandar Zlatanovic (#79) M Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:42
40 Aleksa Bogdanovic (#5) M Gen 10 km 08:08 1:21:25
41 Grigorii Oksuzian (#1) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:09 1:21:30
42 Bogdan Mićić (#22) M Gen 10 km 08:10 1:21:35
43 Ilia Krivopolenov (#54) M Gen 10 km 08:11 1:21:54
44 Petar Jovanovic (#87) M Gen 10 km 08:18 1:22:58
45 Adam Veskovic (#123) M Gen 10 km 08:29 1:24:51
46 Kirill Krasnopolskii (#21) M Gen 10 km 08:41 1:26:51
47 Aleksej Amirhanov (#36) M Gen Piknik Na Ade 10 km 08:50 1:28:18
48 Rastko Djordjevic (#99) M Gen 10 km 08:52 1:28:43
49 Luka Marjanović (#38) M Gen 10 km 08:52 1:28:45
50 Nikola Pejčić (#32) M Gen 10 km 08:53 1:28:49
51 Miša Džugurdić (#96) M Gen Ultra Trkač Srbija 10 km 08:55 1:29:11
52 Luka Petrović (#89) M Gen 10 km 09:00 1:30:04
53 Predrag Djulinac (#71) M Gen 10 km 09:13 1:32:09
54 Matija Bojović (#33) M Gen 10 km 09:21 1:33:27
55 Milan Košutić (#120) M Gen Dr Oetker 10 km 09:24 1:34:04
56 Nikola Smiljanic (#66) M Gen 10 km 09:25 1:34:11

57 Srđan Milunović (#52) M Gen Delta Running
Club 10 km 09:32 1:35:21

58 Petar Perić (#62) M Gen 10 km 09:34 1:35:36
59 Slobodan Jevtic (#104) M Gen 10 km 09:39 1:36:34



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
60 Hana Djurovic (#94) M Gen 10 km 09:43 1:37:12
61 Zoran Zdravkovic (#44) M Gen 10 km 09:53 1:38:46
62 Vojin Vojvodić (#50) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:18 1:42:58
63 Ivan Todorovic (#103) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:20 1:43:23
64 Alexander Vojvoda (#12) M Gen 10 km 10:27 1:44:27
65 Stefan Mišić (#20) M Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:40
66 Aleksandr Krasnobai (#30) M Gen 10 km 10:50 1:48:16
67 Marko Milošević (#46) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 11:11 1:51:52
68 Vladan Mitrović (#16) M Gen 10 km 14:03 2:20:26
69 Aleksa Vasić (#67) M Gen 0 km DNS

70 Aleksa Đorđević (#90) M Gen Delta Running
Team 0 km DNS

71 Denis Glinkin (#43) M Gen 0 km DNS
72 Filip Raskovic (#24) M Gen 0 km DNS
73 Ivan Dolgov (#118) M Gen Muha 0 km DNS
74 Ivan Stojanovic (#23) M Gen 0 km DNS
75 Milan Jeremić (#72) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
76 Mladen Mihajlović (#63) M Gen KM 101 0 km DNS
77 Nemanja Čukić (#108) M Gen 0 km DNS
78 Ratko Jovanović (#64) M Gen KM 101 0 km DNS
79 Sergei Trokhin (#80) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Valentin Briukhanov (#27) M Gen 0 km DNS
81 Zoran Izgarevic (#83) M Gen 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Jovana Marić (#13) Ž Gen Spartak Skyrunners 10 km 06:22 1:03:37

2 Karalina Kankudovich (#7) Ž Gen Stray Dog Running
Club 10 km 06:58 1:09:40

3 Martina Radosavljevic (#82) Ž Gen 10 km 07:22 1:13:41
4 Vanja Matic (#58) Ž Gen 10 km 07:29 1:14:52
5 Teodora Stepanović (#11) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 07:42 1:17:05
6 Bojana Bečanović (#18) Ž Gen 10 km 07:49 1:18:11
7 Tatjana Trninić (#53) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 08:12 1:21:56
8 Tijana Ivljanin (#84) Ž Gen Cityrunners Club 10 km 08:18 1:22:58
9 Marija Tvrtkovic (#55) Ž Gen 10 km 08:18 1:22:59
10 Nikolina Rajovic (#122) Ž Gen 10 km 08:29 1:24:51
11 Isidora Lazic (#4) Ž Gen Duolingo 10 km 08:33 1:25:31
12 Mila Ilić (#57) Ž Gen 10 km 08:42 1:27:03
13 Nadja Stojanovic (#39) Ž Gen 10 km 09:00 1:30:00
14 Jana Mišović (#74) Ž Gen DR. 10 km 09:04 1:30:43
15 Tea Ilić (#75) Ž Gen DR 10 km 09:04 1:30:43
16 Isidora Milošević (#78) Ž Gen 10 km 09:12 1:31:56
17 Nevena Šović (#88) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 09:20 1:33:23
18 Andona Milovanović (#69) Ž Gen 10 km 09:25 1:34:11
19 Zorana Đorđević (#49) Ž Gen Delta Running Club 10 km 09:32 1:35:21
20 Jelena Djurovic (#93) Ž Gen 10 km 09:43 1:37:10
21 Veroslava Milenkovic (#60) Ž Gen City Runners Club 10 km 10:03 1:40:29
22 Marija Stojiljković (#76) Ž Gen 10 km 10:09 1:41:34
23 Jovana Cedomirovic (#65) Ž Gen Trail And Error 10 km 10:10 1:41:35
24 Mina Stankovic (#14) Ž Gen 10 km 10:15 1:42:26
25 Nina Stankovic (#15) Ž Gen 10 km 10:15 1:42:26
26 Jelena Vojvodić (#51) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 10:18 1:42:57
27 Teodora Ilić (#95) Ž Gen 10 km 10:36 1:45:59
28 Tanja Đurović (#119) Ž Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:35
29 Milica Stefanovic (#19) Ž Gen 10 km 10:40 1:46:39
30 Ana Stanković (#61) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 11:11 1:51:52
31 Ljubinka Stojanovic (#98) Ž Gen 10 km 11:53 1:58:52



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
32 Andjela Marijan (#25) Ž Gen 10 km 14:03 2:20:26
33 Aleksandra Nikitović (#115) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
34 Ana Vasiljevic (#92) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
35 Jana Marković (#40) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
36 Julijana Luković (#37) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
37 Katarina Jovanovic (#42) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
38 Milica Jeremic (#101) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
39 Nada Bakrac (#56) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
40 Vanja Dumeljić (#121) Ž Gen 0 km DNS


